

COUNTIE(S) : KENNEBEC

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 017514.06

COMPLETION DATE : 06/30/11

=====

PROJECT(S) : STP-1751(406)X

LOCATION(S) : WATERVILLE, PEDESTRIAN SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

A TRUE COPY : \_\_\_\_\_

TITLE : \_\_\_\_\_

ATTEST : \_\_\_\_\_

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : WATERVILLE, PEDESTRIAN SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS. WORK INCLUDES

NOTARY PUBLIC

RANK		VENDOR NO./NAME		TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	002304	HAGAR ENTERPRISES, INC.		\$ 48,107.00	100.0000%
2	000118	STETSON & WATSON, J. V.		\$ 77,595.00	161.2967%

  

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 SECTION 1 - BASIS OF AWARD								
0010	202.20	90.000	SY	18.00000	1620.00	25.00000	2250.00	
	REMOVING BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT							
0020	403.208	10.000	T	150.00000	1500.00	175.00000	1750.00	
	HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM HMA SURFACE							
0030	409.15	14.000	G	8.00000	112.00	20.00000	280.00	
	BITUMINOUS TACK COAT - APPLIED							
0040	652.38	40.000	HR	19.00000	760.00	25.00000	1000.00	
	FLAGGER							
0050	652.39		LUMP	2000.00000	2000.00	18000.00000	18000.00	
	WORK ZONE TRAFFIC CONTROL							
0060	659.10		LUMP	2000.00000	2000.00	12000.00000	12000.00	
	MOBILIZATION							
0070	940.00	625.000	SF	15.00000	9375.00	16.00000	10000.00	
	SPECIAL WORK #1 - STREET PRINT XD PAVEMENT TEXTURING							
	SECTION TOTALS			\$	17,367.00	\$	45,280.00	\$
SECTION 0002 SECTION 2 - MAIN ST. @ TEMPLE ST. NORTH (DEPARTMENT OPTION)								
0080	202.20	70.000	SY	20.00000	1400.00	25.00000	1750.00	
	REMOVING BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT							
0090	403.208	9.000	T	160.00000	1440.00	175.00000	1575.00	
	HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM HMA SURFACE							
0100	409.15	11.000	G	12.00000	132.00	20.00000	220.00	
	BITUMINOUS TACK COAT - APPLIED							

COUNTIE(S): KENNEBEC

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 017514.06

=====

			( 1 ) 002304	( 2 ) 000118	( )	
			HAGAR ENTERPRISES, INC.	STETSON & WATSON, J. V.		
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
ITEM DESCRIPTION						
0110 940.00	520.000	SF	16.00000	8320.00	16.00000	8320.00
SPECIAL WORK #1 - STREETPRINT XD						
PAVEMENT TEXTURING						
SECTION TOTALS			\$	11,292.00	\$	11,865.00
-----						
SECTION 0003 SECTION 3 - MAIN ST. @ TEMPLE ST. SOUTH (DEPARTMENT OPTION)						
0120 202.20	65.000	SY	20.00000	1300.00	25.00000	1625.00
REMOVING BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT						
0130 403.208	8.000	T	160.00000	1280.00	175.00000	1400.00
HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM HMA SURFACE						
0140 409.15	10.000	G	12.00000	120.00	20.00000	200.00
BITUMINOUS TACK COAT - APPLIED						
0150 940.00	460.000	SF	16.00000	7360.00	16.00000	7360.00
SPECIAL WORK #1 - STREEETPRINT XD						
PAVEMENT TEXTURING						
SECTION TOTALS			\$	10,060.00	\$	10,585.00
-----						
SECTION 0004 SECTION 4 - MAIN ST. @ APPLETON ST. (DEPARTMENT OPTION)						
0160 202.20	60.000	SY	20.00000	1200.00	25.00000	1500.00
REMOVING BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT						
0170 403.208	7.000	T	160.00000	1120.00	175.00000	1225.00
HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM HMA SURFACE						
0180 409.15	9.000	G	12.00000	108.00	20.00000	180.00
BITUMINOUS TACK COAT - APPLIED						
0190 940.00	435.000	SF	16.00000	6960.00	16.00000	6960.00
SPECIAL WORK #1						
SECTION TOTALS			\$	9,388.00	\$	9,865.00
-----						
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	48,107.00	\$	77,595.00
=====						